or http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp Detailed tender notice is available at 

https://mcltenders.gov.in,  

NOTE : End user portal agreement of MCL is applicable for CMPDI also. 

3. Deposit of Application fee and EMD: 

Deposit of Earnest Money:  64908.00 (INR Sixty Four thousand and Nine hundred Eight 
only) as Earnest Money can be deposited online on e-Procurement portal of MCL by following mode : 

a) Online fund transfer from Axis Bank. 
b) NEFT from any Scheduled Bank. 

(EMD through NEFT has to be paid strictly as per the challan generated by the respective bidder on e-